Rudi-NX
CTIM-00083(0.07) 2021-08-12
CONNECT TECH
CONNECT TECH INC. | 489 CLAIR RD. W., GUELPH, ON N1L 0H7 CANADA | TEL: +1.519.836.1291 | TOLL: 800.426.8979
Rudi-NX
Users Guide

Weight TBD
Warranty and Support 1 Year Warranty and Free Support
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Installed Modules
ESG602-01 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL None
ESG602-02 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
ESG602-03 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
ESG602-04 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
ESG602-05 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – Quectel
ESG602-06 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – Quectel
ESG602-07 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – Quectel
ESG602-08 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – Quectel
ESG602-09 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 3042 LTE-JP – Quectel
ESG602-10 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 3042 LTE-JP – Quectel
ESG602-11 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-JP – Quectel
ESG602-12 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-JP – Quectel
ESG602-13 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 3042 LTE-NA – Quectel
ESG602-14 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 3042 LTE-NA – Quectel
ESG602-15 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-NA – Quectel
ESG602-16 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-NA – Quectel
Rudi-NX